119
MOTORCYCLE TUBES
BRIDGESTONE STANDARD TUBES
SIZE Part # valve MSRP
2.50/70/100-10 TBMCSC0008 TR-4 $15.95
2.75-80/100-12 TBMCSC6714 TR-4 $16.95
60/100-12 TBMCSC6800 TR-4 $16.95
60-100-14 TBMCSC6434 TR-4 $16.95

drive
engine
intake
electrical
tools
misc.
accessories
chemical
apparel
tire and
wheel kits
120
ATV & MOTORCYCLE TUBES
KENDA STANDARD TUBES
SIZE Part # valve MSRP
350-8 TB3508 TR-87C $5.93
480-400-8 TB4804008 TR-13 $6.20
250-275-10 TB25027510 TR-4 $8.05
300-325-10 TB30032510 TR-13 $6.83
350-400-10 TB35040010 TR-13 $6.78
350-400-10 TB35040010TR87 TR-87 $7.15
400-450-10 TB40045010 TR-13 $8.45
275-300-12 TB27530012 TR-4 $5.95
325-350-12 TB32535012 TR-6 $7.25
400-450-12 TB40045012 TR-6 $9.95
200-225-14 TB20022514 TR-4 $5.30
250-275-14 TB25027514 TR-4 $6.33
275-300-14 TB27530014 TR-4 $6.78
325-350-14 TB32535014 TR-4 $7.88
360-410-14 TB36041014 TR-6 $9.25
200-225-16 TB20022516 TR-4 $5.75
225-250-16 TB22525016 TR-4 $6.08
225-250-15 TB22525015 TR-4 $6.38
275-300-15 TB27530015 TR-4 $6.83
300-325-15 TB30032515 TR-4 $7.13
500-550-15 TB50055015CM TR-15 $17.63
500-550-15 TB50055015CR TR-15 $20.63
500-550-15 TB50055015OM TR-6 Offset $13.63
500-550-15 TB50055015OR TR-15 Offset $13.63
170-80-15 TB1708015PV78 PRV-87 $31.63
250-275-16 TB25027516 TR-4 $6.85
275-300-16 TB27530016 TR-4 $6.90
300-325-16 TB30032516 TR-4 $7.58
325-350-16 TB32535016 TR-4 $8.03
500-510-16CM TB50051016CM TR-6 $14.45
500-510-16CR TB50051016CR TR-15 $14.45
500-510-16OM TB50051016OM TR-6 Offset $20.20
500-510-16OR TB50051016OR TR-15 Offset $14.45
425-460-16 TB42546016 TR-6 $8.53
140-80-16 TB1408016 TR-6 $28.88
 200-225-17 TB20022517 TR-4 $5.95
250-275-17 TB25027517 TR-4 $6.78
275-300-17 TB27530017 TR-4 $7.38
300-325-17 TB30032517 TR-4 $8.20
325-350-17 TB32535017 TR-4 $8.78
375-425-17 TB37542517 TR-6 $9.63
400-450-17 TB40045017 TR-6 $16.63
450-510-17 TB45051017 TR-6 $10.25
500-530-17 TB50053017 TR-6 $11.88
225-250-18 TB22525018 TR-4 $6.63
250-275-18 TB25027518 TR-4 $7.08
275-300-18 TB27530018 TR-4 $7.80
300-325-18 TB30032518 TR-4 $9.33
325-350-18 TB32535018 TR-4 $9.88
350-400-18 TB35040018 TR-6 $10.48
375-425-18 TB37542518 TR-6 $10.65
450-510-18 TB45051018 TR-6 $10.38
500-530-18 TB50053018 TR-6 $14.75
200-225-19 TB20022519 TR-4 $6.48
225-250-19 TB22525019 TR-4 $6.05
250-275-19 TB25027519 TR-4 $7.58
275-300-19 TB27530019 TR-4 $8.03
300-325-19 TB30032519 TR-4 $9.85
325-350-19 TB32535019 TR-4 $10.45
350-400-19 TB35040019 TR-6 $11.10
450-510-19 TB45051019 TR-6 $13.00
275-300-21 TB27530021 TR-4 $8.73
300-325-21 TB30032521 TR-4 $10.33
325-350-21 TB32535021 TR-4 $11.80
400-450-18 TB40045018 TR-4 $9.80
275-300-23 TB27530023 TR-4 $10.28
300-325-23 TB30032523 TR-4 $9.03
KENDA TUFF TUBES
SIZE Part # valve MSRP
250-275-10 TB60606 TR-4 $8.05
250-12 TB61605 TR-4 $8.90
80-100-12 TB61705 TR-4 $9.35
60-100-14 TB62106 TR-4 $8.60
90-100-14 TB62805 TR-6 $13.08
90-100-16 TB63105 TR-6 $13.63
70-100-17 TB63405 TR-4 $9.03
70-100-19 TB63605 TR-6 $11.38
100-100-18 TB67705 TR-6 $13.45
110-100-18 TB67205 TR-6 $16.15
100-90-19 TB63905 TR-6 $14.75
110-90-19 TB68905 TR-6 $17.15
80-100-21 TB69505 TR-4 $16.15
 KENDA RIM BANDS
SIZE Part # TIRE MSRP
14 Inch TBBAND14 Rear $.88
16 Inch TBBAND16 Rear $.88
17 Inch TBBAND17 Rear $.88
18 Inch TBBAND18 Rear $.88
19 Inch TBBAND19 Front $.88
19 Inch TBBAND19R Rear $.88
21 Inch TBBAND21 Front $.88
KENDA ATV TUBES
SIZE Part # valve
145-70-6 TB145706 TR-6 $8.15
145-70-6 TB145706TR87 TR-87 $6.05
16-8-7 TB1687 TR-6 $14.93
16-8-7 TB1687TR13 TR-13 $8.13
16-6.5-7.5-8 TB1665768 TR-6 $10.28
18-9.5-8 TB18958 TR-6 $16.73
20-7-8 TB2078 TR-6 $17.28
22-11-8 TB22118 TR-6 $18.38
20-10-9 TB20109 TR-6 $18.40